
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20045183 2038703155 HARIPRASAD P 1 247

2 PU20060909 2038702257 MANJIS KAR 2 241

3 PU20072919 2038700097 PRAJWAL HP 3 236

4 PU20058411 2038703187 MOHAMMED TP 4 233

5 PU20023647 2038703867 KASHISH SINGH 5 233

6 PU20073541 2038700102 ANNA JOE 6 231

7 PU20027857 2038702683 HIBA SHIRIN A 7 222

8 PU20014657 2038700068 KARAN SURI S 8 220

9 PU20050231 2038703164 RAHUL RAJ M K 9 217

10 PU20073475 2038700099 VISHNU MANOJ ELLATH 10 215

11 PU20005263 2038702817 MOHAMED SAFVAN M 11 215

12 PU20018851 2038703993 RAHUL KUMAR 12 215

13 PU20057883 2038702839 MUHAMMED NIYAS O 13 214

14 PU20060911 2038702258 MADHUMITA GHOSH 14 211

15 PU20008445 2038702826 JISHNU NARAYANAN 15 210

END

Category Pondicherry - General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20021273 2038703607 ANKITH ANIL 27 184

2 PU20025715 2038705085 KABILAN S 33 179

3 PU20001805 2038703589 SAURANG TP 37 175

4 PU20001725 2038705949 SRIRAMKUMAR V 51 166

5 PU20000301 2038704628 ALEXANDER J 60 155

6 PU20003423 2038704660 EZHIL KUMARAN G 72 143

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20024945 2038702971 AFSAL RAHMAN.A 16 209

2 PU20002441 2038701881 KEERTHANA SUMEDHAN 17 204

3 PU20032433 2038702690 DEEPAK P B 19 195

4 PU20024889 2038702674 NIHAL BASHEER ARABI 20 190

5 PU20000055 2038702806 MUHAMMED SHIJAZ KP 22 190

6 PU20072869 2038707104 SHABAS ASHRAF 23 189

7 PU20073497 2038700101 ANAAN MUHAMMED 25 185

8 PU20054679 2038702834 SARANG SOMAN 28 184

9 PU20023483 2038701920 M S VISHNUPRASAD 30 180
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10 PU20005425 2038701890 NAVEEN T P 32 179

11 PU20021521 2038701916 NEERAJ DAYAL 34 179

12 PU20000017 2038702946 ANUSREE K 35 178

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000973 2038705945 VENKATARAMAN.R 76 140

2 PU20008253 2038705972 PRIYANKA 79 139

3 PU20042455 2038704164 SASI KUMAR P 83 133

4 PU20026185 2038705086 PRASANNA VENKETESH S 89 124

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20024155 2038702968 ANANTHU KRISHNAN C V 50 168

2 PU20019413 2038705057 BALAKUMARAN R 87 129

3 PU20024345 2038702673 ARUN.T.P 91 124

4 PU20026041 2038706011 KIRUBANIDHI 105 113

5 PU20057981 2038700530 VADHAN S 113 108

6 PU20054979 2038707453 MALLADI RAJ SHEETHAL 116 107

7 PU20007485 2038707050 GOKUL K S 123 100

END

Category Pondicherry - SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20042693 2038704165 KEERTHIGA R 127 95

2 PU20036047 2038705109 BHUVANESWARI.S 140 75

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20061377 2038702841 MUHAMMED ADIL 122 100

2 PU20055263 2038706047 PRAGASPATHY K 125 97

END

Category Pondicherry - PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END



Category Pondicherry - EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20024945 2038702971 AFSAL RAHMAN.A 16 209

2 PU20002441 2038701881 KEERTHANA SUMEDHAN 17 204

3 PU20049275 2038703161 CHRISTY P. PAUL 18 203

4 PU20032433 2038702690 DEEPAK P B 19 195

5 PU20024889 2038702674 NIHAL BASHEER ARABI 20 190

6 PU20008877 2038701896 ABEL CHACKO 21 190

7 PU20000055 2038702806 MUHAMMED SHIJAZ KP 22 190

8 PU20072869 2038707104 SHABAS ASHRAF 23 189

9 PU20066947 2038707099 ANJANKESH G H 24 187

10 PU20073497 2038700101 ANAAN MUHAMMED 25 185

11 PU20031477 2038702975 VISHNUPRASAD S 26 184

12 PU20021273 2038703607 ANKITH ANIL 27 184

13 PU20054679 2038702834 SARANG SOMAN 28 184

14 PU20018337 2038707059 GAYATHRI N NAIR 29 182

15 PU20023483 2038701920 M S VISHNUPRASAD 30 180

16 PU20019303 2038707060 SRIYA GANESH 31 180

17 PU20005425 2038701890 NAVEEN T P 32 179

18 PU20025715 2038705085 KABILAN S 33 179

19 PU20021521 2038701916 NEERAJ DAYAL 34 179

20 PU20000017 2038702946 ANUSREE K 35 178

21 PU20017787 2038703604 MUHAMMED SAHAL 36 178

22 PU20001805 2038703589 SAURANG TP 37 175

23 PU20036591 2038701942 K RAHUL RAMACHANDRAN 38 175

24 PU20024667 2038707068 HARAFA AV 39 175

25 PU20054941 2038707452 MANIKANTA RAKESH RAMPLLI 40 175

26 PU20025415 2038707069 ABHINAV VK 41 174

27 PU20058655 2038703653 V FATHIMATHUL SHAZNI 42 172

28 PU20001197 2038702810 ABHISHEK K 43 172

29 PU20042119 2038703149 RUFEEDA K 44 172

30 PU20052161 2038701375 SAI ABHIRAM MOUNISH CHALAMALASETTI 45 170

31 PU20000403 2038702947 RIYA VARGHESE 46 170

32 PU20018945 2038701912 MAHESH KUMAR P M 47 170

33 PU20042427 2038707077 A.S ARJUN 48 168

34 PU20001885 2038700454 DEEPTHI.S 49 168

35 PU20024155 2038702968 ANANTHU KRISHNAN C V 50 168
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36 PU20001725 2038705949 SRIRAMKUMAR V 51 166

37 PU20018317 2038700484 SUHA NISVIYA S A 52 165

38 PU20014499 2038702656 SIDHARTHA A M 53 165

39 PU20063581 2038700150 PURVESH YADAV 54 162

40 PU20008315 2038702825 ZAYANA M 55 162

41 PU20048149 2038702503 VIJAY MADHAVAN 56 160

42 PU20034473 2038700500 JANANI K 57 160

43 PU20063223 2038702515 SHAFIN SHAMSUDHEEN 58 156

44 PU20011985 2038702653 ABHINANDH VISWAM 59 155

45 PU20000301 2038704628 ALEXANDER J 60 155

END

Category Pondicherry - General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000973 2038705945 VENKATARAMAN.R 76 140

2 PU20008253 2038705972 PRIYANKA 79 139

3 PU20042455 2038704164 SASI KUMAR P 83 133

4 PU20018811 2038705995 YUTHISHTAN S 85 131

5 PU20075981 2038706061 JOSEPH KIRAN . M 86 130

6 PU20019413 2038705057 BALAKUMARAN R 87 129

7 PU20026185 2038705086 PRASANNA VENKETESH S 89 124

8 PU20036913 2038705115 KOVARDHANI T 93 123

9 PU20006883 2038704688 K TAMIZHCHELVAN 98 120

10 PU20049677 2038704200 MITHUN 102 119

11 PU20039031 2038703635 JESNA M.O 108 112

12 PU20001467 2038704645 KOUSHIK 114 108

13 PU20055263 2038706047 PRAGASPATHY K 125 97

14 PU20042693 2038704165 KEERTHIGA R 127 95

15 PU20051739 2038705373 SRIRAM 133 88

16 PU20069807 2038706354 YOGAPRIYA M 134 85

17 PU20044273 2038703642 JISHNU PAVITHRAN K 136 80

18 PU20036047 2038705109 BHUVANESWARI.S 140 75

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20017787 2038703604 MUHAMMED SAHAL 36 178

2 PU20001805 2038703589 SAURANG TP 37 175

3 PU20024667 2038707068 HARAFA AV 39 175

4 PU20058655 2038703653 V FATHIMATHUL SHAZNI 42 172

5 PU20001197 2038702810 ABHISHEK K 43 172

6 PU20042119 2038703149 RUFEEDA K 44 172

7 PU20018945 2038701912 MAHESH KUMAR P M 47 170

8 PU20001885 2038700454 DEEPTHI.S 49 168

9 PU20001725 2038705949 SRIRAMKUMAR V 51 166

10 PU20018317 2038700484 SUHA NISVIYA S A 52 165

11 PU20063581 2038700150 PURVESH YADAV 54 162



12 PU20008315 2038702825 ZAYANA M 55 162

13 PU20048149 2038702503 VIJAY MADHAVAN 56 160

14 PU20063223 2038702515 SHAFIN SHAMSUDHEEN 58 156

15 PU20011985 2038702653 ABHINANDH VISWAM 59 155

16 PU20000301 2038704628 ALEXANDER J 60 155

17 PU20004959 2038707047 K S AKSHAY 61 155

18 PU20007381 2038701893 ABIJITH TJ 62 153

19 PU20025713 2038702679 DIBIN M 63 150

20 PU20012873 2038701902 ANEENA JOSEPH 64 150

21 PU20044599 2038703153 ARJUN NM 65 150

22 PU20016495 2038701909 SIDHARTH GOWTHAM R 67 147

23 PU20000255 2038702466 R NANDAKISHOR 69 145

24 PU20031331 2038702974 FAHMI MUHAMMED 70 145

25 PU20010921 2038702651 HAFNA T T 71 144

26 PU20024579 2038702969 ABDU REHOOF .C 73 143

27 PU20077411 2038703224 MUHAMMED A 74 140

28 PU20002245 2038705953 DIWAKAR S 75 140

29 PU20000973 2038705945 VENKATARAMAN.R 76 140

30 PU20049729 2038703162 HIMA VINOD P T 77 139

31 PU20008253 2038705972 PRIYANKA 79 139

32 PU20023817 2038701350 CHINTHAKULA BHARATH KUMAR 80 138

33 PU20042455 2038704164 SASI KUMAR P 83 133

34 PU20015159 2038700836 BRUCE DAVID GRAHAM D 84 131

35 PU20002021 2038704652 GOKULAKRISHNAN.S 88 125

36 PU20026185 2038705086 PRASANNA VENKETESH S 89 124

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20036913 2038705115 KOVARDHANI T 93 123

2 PU20006883 2038704688 K TAMIZHCHELVAN 98 120

3 PU20039031 2038703635 JESNA M.O 108 112

4 PU20001467 2038704645 KOUSHIK 114 108

5 PU20055263 2038706047 PRAGASPATHY K 125 97

6 PU20051739 2038705373 SRIRAM 133 88

7 PU20069807 2038706354 YOGAPRIYA M 134 85

8 PU20044273 2038703642 JISHNU PAVITHRAN K 136 80

9 PU20035987 2038706027 SELVAKUMAR R 146 70

10 PU20015051 2038705989 DEEPAN A 147 68

11 PU20053869 2038705383 SERAMANOHARAN 151 65

12 PU20054325 2038703651 DILJITH K M 152 65

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20042693 2038704165 KEERTHIGA R 127 95

2 PU20064935 2038703206 ABHINAV V M 131 92



3 PU20036047 2038705109 BHUVANESWARI.S 140 75

4 PU20049543 2038707447 SUBRAMANYAM SASANK 142 73

5 PU20018813 2038705996 PARASURAMAN.P 145 70

6 PU20077047 2038706392 SEETHALAKSHMI J 158 50

END

Category Pondicherry - SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20034559 2038702979 HAREESH. V.P 128 94

2 PU20000099 2038701876 KAILAS NATH PS 141 74

END

Category Pondicherry - PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


